
99 年 11 月 1701 中化  各日成交資訊 

(元,股) 

日期 成交股數 成交金額 開盤價 最高價 最低價 收盤價 漲跌價差 成交筆數 

99/11/01 7,722,106 225,885,253 30.10 30.15 28.90 28.95 -1.05 2,845 

99/11/02 10,101,381 282,432,657 28.95 28.95 27.45 27.60 -1.35 3,886 

99/11/03 6,007,958 166,798,587 27.90 28.20 27.40 27.60 0.00 2,528 

99/11/04 6,053,383 170,939,262 27.60 28.50 27.50 28.50 +0.90 2,333 

99/11/05 4,098,306 116,779,569 28.70 28.90 28.15 28.50 0.00 1,717 

99/11/08 2,907,383 82,344,185 28.80 28.80 28.10 28.20 -0.30 1,204 

99/11/09 5,237,371 151,079,596 28.20 29.15 28.20 28.80 +0.60 2,094 

99/11/10 2,398,402 68,430,871 28.90 28.95 28.30 28.30 -0.50 1,086 

99/11/11 2,430,701 68,430,528 28.20 28.60 27.90 28.10 -0.20 1,171 

99/11/12 3,393,879 95,941,662 28.10 28.60 28.00 28.15 +0.05 1,513 

99/11/15 7,015,880 200,850,501 28.60 28.95 28.25 28.30 +0.15 2,850 

99/11/16 3,682,769 105,635,587 28.60 28.90 28.50 28.55 +0.25 1,656 

99/11/17 9,001,619 262,026,885 28.30 29.45 28.30 28.90 +0.35 3,481 

99/11/18 20,424,102 617,097,528 29.50 30.65 29.30 30.35 +1.45 7,741 

99/11/19 7,310,251 220,942,835 30.75 30.80 30.00 30.05 -0.30 3,117 

99/11/22 4,174,807 126,069,110 30.20 30.50 30.05 30.05 0.00 1,726 

99/11/23 16,742,295 514,658,227 30.05 31.35 29.55 30.85 +0.80 6,716 

99/11/24 12,120,908 376,579,359 30.80 31.50 30.50 30.80 -0.05 5,050 

99/11/25 7,531,864 230,135,680 30.80 30.95 30.05 30.40 -0.40 2,889 

99/11/26 5,833,175 176,997,702 30.50 30.80 30.10 30.10 -0.30 2,220 

99/11/29 25,695,189 816,088,465 31.20 32.20 31.00 32.20 +2.10 8,161 

99/11/30 22,973,480 739,629,780 32.20 32.60 31.80 32.60 +0.40 7,526 

 


